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Thursday   6:45 pm Lanes 29 - 62Westgate Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Rick O'Shea
2 Team 2
3 Run Em Down
4 B.A.M.F.
5 Eklund Electric
6 Team 6
7 Pipe It Up
8 Wanna Sub?
9 Bad Teammates

10 Team 10
11 Here For The Beer
12 King
13 Head Case
14 EMT Travel Reboot
15 Make 'Em Bow Down
16 Pack Another Bowl
17 Glock-17
18 We Got This

19 Team 19
20 Team 20
21 Team 21
22 TEAM HAMBONE
23 Team 23
24 The Outsiders
25 Two Ball Strike
26 Fantastic 4
27 Dolls & A Pair of Balls

28 Hurricane
29 Team 29
30 (= SPOILERS =)
31 Slap Shotz
32 Moonlight
33 Team 33
34 Team 34

Lane Assignments
29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46

Wk01  09/08   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/15  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/22  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  09/29  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  10/06  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  10/13  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  10/20  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk08  10/27   5-  1   9-  2   7-  4   8-  3  17- 16  12- 11  13- 14  15- 10  21- 25  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/03   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk10  11/10   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33

Wk11  11/17   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34
Wk12  11/24  No points Thanksgiving
Wk12  12/01   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk13  12/08  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk14  12/15  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28

Wk15  12/22  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk16  12/29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk17  01/05  34- 33  18- 32   6- 10  13- 31  22- 26  20-  8   1- 21  30- 28  29- 27  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/12   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22
Wk19  01/19   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20

Wk20  01/26   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2
Wk21  02/02   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19
Wk22  02/09  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk23  02/16  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23
Wk24  02/23  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25

Wk25  03/02   1-  9   8-  7   2-  5   3-  6   4- 13  10- 12  14- 17  15- 18  16- 11  Manually assigned
Wk26  03/09  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27
Wk27  03/16  11-  2  24- 26  22- 28  20- 30  18- 32  16- 34  14- 33  12- 31  10- 29
Wk28  03/23   7- 13   9- 11   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 33  14- 31
Wk29  03/30   3- 15   5- 13   7- 11   9-  2  26- 28  24- 30  22- 32  20- 34  18- 33

Wk30  04/06   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34
Wk31  04/13   8- 19   6- 17   4- 15   1- 13   3- 11   5-  9   7-  2  28- 30  26- 32
Wk32  04/20  12- 21  10- 19   8- 17   6- 15   4- 13   1- 11   3-  9   5-  7   2- 30
Wk33  04/27  16- 23  14- 21  12- 19  10- 17   8- 15   6- 13   4- 11   1-  9   3-  7
Wk34  05/04 {  Manual Assignments Divisional Position Round- Start Lane - 61

Wk35  05/11   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  Manual Assignments

47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62
Wk01  09/08  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  09/15  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  09/22  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  09/29   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  10/06   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26

Wk06  10/13   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk07  10/20   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
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Lane Assignments - continued

47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62
Wk08  10/27  23- 20  22- 24  26- 19  27- 29  28- 31  34- 32  30- 33  18-  6  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/03  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk10  11/10  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk11  11/17  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk12  11/24  No points Thanksgiving

Wk12  12/01  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk13  12/08   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk14  12/15   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25
Wk15  12/22   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk16  12/29   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29

Wk17  01/05  25- 23  24- 19  14- 11  12- 15  17- 16   9-  2   3-  7   4-  5  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/12  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31
Wk19  01/19  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33
Wk20  01/26  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk21  02/02  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32

Wk22  02/09  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30
Wk23  02/16   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28
Wk24  02/23   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26
Wk25  03/02  24- 20  26- 23  25- 22  21- 19  31- 29  27- 33  32- 30  34- 28  Manually assigned
Wk26  03/09   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24

Wk27  03/16   8- 27   6- 25   4- 23   1- 21   3- 19   5- 17   7- 15   9- 13
Wk28  03/23  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15
Wk29  03/30  16- 31  14- 29  12- 27  10- 25   8- 23   6- 21   4- 19   1- 17
Wk30  04/06  20- 33  18- 31  16- 29  14- 27  12- 25  10- 23   8- 21   6- 19
Wk31  04/13  24- 34  22- 33  20- 31  18- 29  16- 27  14- 25  12- 23  10- 21

Wk32  04/20  28- 32  26- 34  24- 33  22- 31  20- 29  18- 27  16- 25  14- 23
Wk33  04/27   5-  2  30- 32  28- 34  26- 33  24- 31  22- 29  20- 27  18- 25
Wk34  05/04 {  Manual Assignments Divisional Position Round- Start Lane - 61
Wk35  05/11  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  Manual Assignments


